- SERIE 500 : REALISATION DE LA SUPERSTRUCTURE ; 

- SERIE 600 : ANIMATION. 

3- ALLOTISSEMENT  

Le présent Appel d’Offres est constitué d’un lot unique. 

4- COÛT PREVISIONNEL  

Le coût prévisionnel à l’issue des études préalables est de quarante-deux millions cinq cent 

mille (42 500 000) FCFA. 

N° Lot Désignation Montant prévisionnel 

FCFA TTC 

Lot 

unique  

Construction de cinq (05) forages équipés de PMH dans les localités de 

Tom, Odoudouma II, Nkolngock ( Awae) , Zili ( Awaé Essaman) et Mve 

I dans la Commune d’Awae, Département de la Mefou et Afamba,

[...]

unique  

Construction de cinq (05) forages équipés de PMH dans les 

localités de Tom, Odoudouma II, Nkolngock ( Awae) , Zili 

( Awaé Essaman) et Mve I dans la Commune d’Awae, 

Département de la Mefou et Afamba, Région du Centre. 

42 500 000  

425 000 

(Quatre cent vingt-cinq 

mille)  

10- CONSULTATION DU DOSSIER D’APPEL D’OFFRES. 

Le Dossier d’Appel d’Offres peut être consulté aux heures ouvrables au Secrétariat Général 

de la Commune d’Awaé, Tél : 697 06 33 02 / 674 46 90 32 dès publication du présent Avis d’Appel 

d’Offres.

[...]

PUMP INSTALLATION AND WATER ANALYSIS ; 

- SERIE 500 : CONSTRUCTION OF AN ENCLOSURE ; 

SERIE 600 : ANIMATION. 

3-  ALLOTMENT  

The present Invitation to tender consists of single batch 

4- ESTIMATED COST 

The Estimated cost of the invitation tender is forty-two million five hundred thousand 

(42 500 000) CFA Francs. 

5- ESTIMATED EXECUTION DEADLINE  

The maximum execution deadline provided for by the Project Owner for the execution of the 

works subject of this tender shall be three (03) months. 

6- PARTICIPATION AND ORIGIN 

OPEN NATIONAL INVITATION TO TENDER

[...]

tax) 

Bid bond 

(F CFA) 

Single 

batch 

Construction of five (05) bows holes in Tom, Odoudouma 

II, Nkolngock (Awae), Zili (Awae Essaman) and Mve I 

Localities, in Awae Council, Mefou et Afamba Division, in 

the Centre Region. 

42.500.000 

425 000 

(Quatre cent vingt 

cinq mille )  

It can also be consulted online on the COLEPS platform at the following addresses: 

http://www.marchespublics.cm and http://www.publiccontracts.cm on the website of ARMP 

(www.armp.cm). 

11- ACQUISITION OF THE BIDDING DOCUMENTS 

The hard copy of the file may be obtained from the Secretary General of Awaé Council Tel: